Kevin P Kearney
Producer, Editor, After Effects Artist

973.986.8090 kevin.patrick.kearney@gmail.com

Education:
SCAD [2013] | BFA in Film and Television Production

Training Connection [2014] | Certificate: After Effects Bootcamp

Work Experience:

Television Promo Producer/Editor:
Ovation Network

Music Video Editor/After Effects Artist:

Guerilla Toss - 'Famously Alive’ [SubPop Records]
JW Francis - ‘Casino’ [Sunday Best Records]

Paul Cherry - ‘More Fun’ [Feeltrip Records]

Jonny Kosmo - ‘Fool’ [Slimehouse Records]
[more at kevinpkearney.com]

Web Editorial Content [Edit/After Effects]:
Evolution 1Q

Ryan Sickler’s National Comedy Tour

E! News / E! News Style Collective

Five Four Club

Menlo House: Men’s Blog

Commercial/Ad Editor [Edit]:
Phenomenon

Five Four Club

TBWA/Chiat Day

Stardust/Los York

Assistant Editor:
Los Feliz Films
TBWA/Chiat Day
Media Arts Lab

2018-2022

2022
2022
2022
2021

2021
2021
2016-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

2018
2017-2018
2015-2016
2015

2016
2014-2016
2015

kevinpkearney.com


mailto:kevin.patrick.kearney@gmail.com
http://kevinpkearney.com

