# Kevin P. Kearney

# Producer, Editor, After Effects Artist

973.986.8090

kevin.patrick.kearney@gmail.com

kevinpkearney.com

#### **Education:**

SCAD [2013] | BFA in Film and Television Production Training Connection [2014] | Certificate: After Effects Bootcamp

## **Work Experience:**

#### **Television Promo Producer/Editor:**

Ovation Network 2018-2022

#### **Music Video Editor/After Effects Artist:**

Guerilla Toss - 'Famously Alive' [SubPop Records]	2022	
JW Francis - 'Casino' [Sunday Best Records]		
Paul Cherry - 'More Fun' [Feeltrip Records]		
Jonny Kosmo - 'Fool' [Slimehouse Records]	2021	
[more at kevinpkearney.com]		

# Web Editorial Content [Edit/After Effects]:

Evolution IQ	2021
Ryan Sickler's National Comedy Tour	2021
E! News / E! News Style Collective	2016-2018
Five Four Club	2017-2018
Menlo House: Men's Blog	2017-2018

# Commercial/Ad Editor [Edit]:

Phenomenon	2018
Five Four Club	2017-2018
TBWA/Chiat Day	2015-2016
Stardust/Los York	2015

## **Assistant Editor:**

Los Feliz Films	2016
TBWA/Chiat Day	2014-2016
Media Arts Lab	2015